
BRUT -100ML

Categories: FOOD & BEVERAGES, Jars & Bottles, Jars
& Bottles, Jars & Containers, PET, PHARMA &
NUTRACEUTICALS
CODE:SB-00421

15 ML BELL DROPPER

Categories: PHARMA & NUTRACEUTICALS, Pharma
Bottles
CODE:SB-00946
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75GM CAPSULE JAR

Categories: PHARMA & NUTRACEUTICALS

150GM VEGA JAR

Categories: PHARMA & NUTRACEUTICALS
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500 GM VEGA JAR

Categories: FOOD & BEVERAGES, HDPE, Jars &
Bottles, PHARMA & NUTRACEUTICALS, Powders &
Lehyams, Tablet & Capsule Containers

250 GM Vega Jar

Categories: HDPE, Jars & Bottles, PHARMA &
NUTRACEUTICALS, Powders & Lehyams, Tablet &
Capsule Containers
CODE:SB-01097
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100 ML SELFIE BLACK

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care, PHARMA &
NUTRACEUTICALS
CODE:SB-01017

100ML ROUND NATURAL

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, FOOD & BEVERAGES, Hair Care, Jars
& Bottles, Jars & Containers, PET, PHARMA &
NUTRACEUTICALS, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00419
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30ML JLI

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care, Jars & Bottles, PET,
PHARMA & NUTRACEUTICALS

ROLL ON 5 ML

Categories: Jars & Bottles, PET, PHARMA &
NUTRACEUTICALS

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/face-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/hair-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/pharma-nutraceuticals/jars-containers/jars-bottles-powders-lehyams-food-beverages/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/pharma-nutraceuticals/jars-containers/jars-bottles-powders-lehyams-food-beverages/pet-jars-bottles-powders-lehyams-food-beverages/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/pharma-nutraceuticals/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/pharma-nutraceuticals/jars-containers/jars-bottles-powders-lehyams-food-beverages/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/pharma-nutraceuticals/jars-containers/jars-bottles-powders-lehyams-food-beverages/pet-jars-bottles-powders-lehyams-food-beverages/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/pharma-nutraceuticals/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/pharma-nutraceuticals/


KOREAN BOTTLE ROUND

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care, PHARMA &
NUTRACEUTICALS
CODE:T00272

5 ML GLASS PHIALS

Categories: PHARMA & NUTRACEUTICALS, Tablet &
Capsule Containers
CODE:T01524
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10ML GLASS PHIALS

Categories: PHARMA & NUTRACEUTICALS, Tablet &
Capsule Containers
CODE:T01526

60ML GLASS JAR CYLINDRICAL

Categories: FOOD & BEVERAGES, Glass Jars & Bottles
, PHARMA & NUTRACEUTICALS
CODE:SB-00234
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10 ML GLASS AMBER BOTTLE
WITH EURO FLAT DROPPER

Categories: COSMETICS AND PERSONAL CARE,
Droppers & Bottles, Face Care, PHARMA &
NUTRACEUTICALS, Pharma Bottles
CODE:T01249

50 GM ASAFOETIDA JAR

Categories: HDPE, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:D14
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25 GM ASAFOETIDA JAR

Categories: HDPE, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:D15

40 GM TOOTH POWDER

Categories: Powders & Lehyams
CODE:T01509
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40 ML SAMPLE JAR

Categories: Tablet & Capsule Containers
CODE:SB-01261

200 ML PET SPICE JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00566
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200 ML APPLE SHAPED PET JAR

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Powders &
Lehyams
CODE:SB-00906

500 ML PET JAR APPLE SHAPED

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00589
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100 ML PET JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-01384

200 ML PET JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00603
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250 ML PET JAR ROUND

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00604

500 ML PET JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:T00734
IDEAL FOR PACKING:Granules, Lehyam, Pickle,
Powder, Pulses
COLOUR:TRANSPARENT
MOC:PET
NECK SIZE (MM):73
WEIGHT:30
SHAPE:ROUND
TOTAL HEIGHT(CM):11
VOLUME:500 ML
OVERFLOW CAPACITY:532 ML
MASTER CARTON:144/BOX
NECK PATTERN:NA
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15 ML PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00414

675 ML PET JAR SQUARE

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00591
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485 ML PET JAR SQUARE

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00496

1000 ML PET JAR CYLINDRICAL

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00562
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100 ML PP JAR VIRGIN

Categories: Powders & Lehyams, PP
CODE:SB-00451

320 ML PET JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00577
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500 ML PET JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00583

500 ML PET JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00585
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50 ML MANGALAM JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams, Tablet &
Capsule Containers
CODE:T00743

200 ML SQUARE PET JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:T00718
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100 ML SPICE JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00554

180 ML SPICE JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:T00709
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500 ML PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:T01290

750 ML ROUND PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:T00576
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100 ML FLAT PET BOTTLE

Categories: Pharma Bottles
CODE:T00018

30 ML PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00416
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200 ML BRUT PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00431

400 ML PET JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00578
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100 ML MANGALAM JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00619

700 ML THAI JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00592
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250 ML CYLINDER JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00572

15 ML AMBER PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:T00536
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500 ML PET BOTTLE RIBBED

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-01488

500 ML CYLINDRICAL PET
BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00453
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50 ML PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00887

60 ML PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00888
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200 ML PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00427

500 ML AMBER PET BOTTLE
RIBBED

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:T00563
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60 ML AMBER PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00456

500 ML AMBER PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00440
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200 ML AMBER PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00425

100 ML AMBER PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:T00541

Product Catalogue
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30 ML AMBER PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00417

2600 ML PET JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:T00724

Product Catalogue
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5000 ML PET JAR RIBBED

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00581

5000 ML PET JAR PLAIN

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00582

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/food-beverages/jars-bottles/pet/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/pharma-nutraceuticals/jars-containers/powders-lehyams/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/food-beverages/jars-bottles/pet/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/pharma-nutraceuticals/jars-containers/powders-lehyams/


8000 ML PET JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00457

1000 ML PET JAR RIBBED

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00447

Product Catalogue
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2000 ML PET JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00564

1000 ML APPLE SHAPED JAR

Categories: PET, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:T00713

Product Catalogue
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500 ML PET JAR MILKY WHITE

Categories: FOOD & BEVERAGES, PET, PHARMA &
NUTRACEUTICALS, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:T00738

20 ML LONG PLASTIC BOTTLE

Categories: Droppers & Bottles, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00938

Product Catalogue
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15 ML LONG PLASTIC BOTTLE

Categories: Droppers & Bottles, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00935

15 ML SHORT PLASTIC BOTTLE

Categories: Droppers & Bottles, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00936

Product Catalogue
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20 ML BELL DROPPER

Categories: Droppers & Bottles
CODE:T01357

100 ML LOCK DROPPER BOTTLE

Categories: Droppers & Bottles
CODE:SB-01011

Product Catalogue
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7 ML NASAL DROPPER

Categories: Droppers & Bottles
CODE:SB-00959

10 ML BELL DROPPER

Categories: Droppers & Bottles
CODE:SB-00942

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,
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20 ML LOCK DROPPER MILKY
WHITE

Categories: Droppers & Bottles
CODE:SB-00948

10 GM BALM CONTAINER

Categories: PHARMA & NUTRACEUTICALS, Pharma
Bottles
CODE:T00024

Product Catalogue
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25 GM MILKY WHITE JAR

Categories: Powders & Lehyams, Tablet & Capsule
Containers
CODE:T00077

15 GM SQUARE CONTAINER

Categories: Powders & Lehyams, Tablet & Capsule
Containers
CODE:T01373

Product Catalogue
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25 GM PLASTIC CONTAINER

Categories: Powders & Lehyams, Tablet & Capsule
Containers
CODE:SB-00962

100 GM TABLET CONTAINER
WITH FLIP CAP

Categories: Tablet & Capsule Containers
CODE:T01495

Product Catalogue
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30 ML BELL DROPPER

Categories: Droppers & Bottles
CODE:SB-00951

30 ML CONICAL DROPPER

Categories: Droppers & Bottles
CODE:SB-00954

Product Catalogue
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30 ML DROPPER

Categories: Droppers & Bottles
CODE:T01252

30 ML LOCK DROPPER

Categories: Droppers & Bottles
CODE:SB-00953

Product Catalogue
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10 ML NASAL DROPPER

Categories: Droppers & Bottles
CODE:SB-00945

10 ML LOCK DROPPER MILKY
WHITE

Categories: Droppers & Bottles
CODE:SB-00944

Product Catalogue
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200 ML REGULAR PLASTIC
BOTTLE

Categories: Pharma Bottles, PP
CODE:SB-00993

100 ML REGULAR PLASTIC
BOTTLE

Categories: Pharma Bottles, PP
CODE:SB-00983

Product Catalogue
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50 ML REGULAR PLASTIC
BOTTLE

Categories: Pharma Bottles, PP
CODE:SB-00968

25 ML PLASTIC SHORT BOTTLE

Categories: Pharma Bottles, PP
CODE:SB-00941

Product Catalogue
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25 GM BALM JAR

Categories: Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00763

50 ML DROPPER BOTTLE HDPE

Categories: Droppers & Bottles, Hair Care
CODE:T01421

Product Catalogue
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100 GM REGULAR JAR

Categories: HDPE, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-01091

50 GM TABLET CONTAINER

Categories: Powders & Lehyams, Tablet & Capsule
Containers
CODE:SB-01085

Product Catalogue
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200 GM REGULAR JAR

Categories: HDPE, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-01095

50 GM CAPSULE JAR

Categories: Powders & Lehyams, Tablet & Capsule
Containers
CODE:SB-01082

Product Catalogue
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100 GM DABAR JAR

Categories: HDPE, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-01087

250 ML DABAR JAR

Categories: HDPE, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:T01501

Product Catalogue
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500 ML REGULAR JAR

Categories: HDPE, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:SB-00831

250 ML VEGA JAR

Categories: FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES, PHARMA &
NUTRACEUTICALS, Powders & Lehyams, Tablet &
Capsule Containers
CODE:D1

Product Catalogue
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200 ML PET BOTTLE BRUT
AMBER

Categories: Pharma Bottles
CODE:T00558

100 GM ASAFOETIDA JAR

Categories: HDPE, Powders & Lehyams
CODE:T01505

Product Catalogue
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